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2025 Program

1500m Races -Open to commence at 8:30am

9:00am Marching

Field Events Cycle 1 & 2

Each Age Division Group will now alternate between the field events as listed
below. Where a number 1 exists within the table, this will be the starting event

[*-I-* or that age group. Cycle 1 & 2 are held prior to the 100m races.

High Jum Long Jum: Shot Put Discus

Senior & 11 1 2 3 |
¥rs Boys

Senior & 11 1 2 3 |
Yrs Girls

Junior Boys 2 3 4 1
Junior Girls 3 q 1 2
Juvenile Boys 2 3 4 :IJ
Juvenile Girls | 1 2 3

*The hard border above indicates break for 100m races as followed by lunch.

Age Races

100 Metres

12 Years Boys & Girls
11 Years Boysd Girls
10 Years Boys & Girls
9 Years Boys & Girls
8 Years Boys & Girls

70 Metres

7 Years Boys & Girls
6 Years Boys & Girls
B Years Boys & Girls

Some of these roces may be in combined groups.

Ribbons and points will still be awarded for each

individual section.
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200m Race

Juvenile Girls Junior Girls 11¥rs Girls Senior Girls

Juvenile Boys Junior Boys 11 ¥rs Boys Senior Boys

Recess Approximately 11:00-11:30

100m Race -Championships

Juvenile Girls Junior Girls 11¥rs Girls Senior Girls
Juvenile Boys Junior Boys 11Y¥rs Boys  Senior Boys

Field Events Cycle 3 & 4

400m and BOOm Race

Juvenile Girls Junior Girls 11¥rs Girls Senior Girls
Juvenile Boys Junior Boys 11¥rs Boys  Senior Boys

Lunch Approximately 1:00-1:30

Relay -PP6 timed for entry into Norm and Elizabeth Austin Zone/Regional event

Juvenile Junior 11 Years Senior

Divisions

Juvenile -b/Fyrs Junior - §,9,10 yrs 1lyrs - 11 yrs
Senior - 12 yrs +




Records

Age Races

Girls

I3 Years: Jo Rowson

12 Years: Brooke Field

I1 ¥mars: Haylez Dunn

10 Years: Emma Homer-Forbes
9 Yeors Stephanie Bowling

8 Years: Luana Moreon-Smith
T ¥Yeors: Airles Salisbury

& Yeors: Airlee Salisbury

5 Yeors: Harmenie Ruttley

Boys

I2 Years: Tallen Robinsan
I1 Years: Jokoto Bowling
I0 Years: Trent Biles

9 Yeors: Trenmt Biles

8 Yeors: Koleb Biles

¥ ¥eors: Jorden Pogett
& Yeors Tyson Dunn

5 Yeors: Bryce Steele

B00m,

Juvenile Girk Stephaniz Bowling
Juvenile Boy: Jokota Bowling
Junicr Girl: Stephoniz Bowling
Junior Boy: Trent Biles

I1 yr Girl: Stephonie O'Grady
Hyr Boy: Joketa Bowling
Senior &irl: Brooke Fiekd
Seriar Boy! Shone rady

200m

Juvenile Girk Charlie Bowling
Juvenile Boy: Bryce Steele
Junior &irk: Stephanie Bowling
Junicr Boy: Enlet Biles

11 yr Girl: Stephanie Bowling
Iyr Boy: William Sray
Semior Firl: Brogke Fiekd
Senigr Boy: Tallen Robinson

[T .00gec
14,59
14,97
Ir.53
I6,39
1849
13, 7B
15.83
19,14

15,51
1603
I6.B5
16, B9
18,13
1303
13,53
15,54

354 00sec
3.31.00
310,56
3.02.18
3.30.00
31332
23317
22000

42 h3sec
4L 1%
3764
3555
sTT
36,59
34E6T
3675

Field Events

Discus

Juvenile Girk Hormonie Ruttley
Tuveetiile Boy: Toketha Bovlitg
Junior &irl: Lillianne Manson-Seith
Junior Boy: Trent Biles

11 yr Girl: Tess Rowson

Ilyr Boy: Dallos Fester

Seniar Eirl: Emmo Anderton
Senior Boy! Peter Knowles

Shot Puf

Juvenile Girk Coithmn Binghom
Juvenile Boy: Robert Micholls
Junior &irl: Lillianne Manson-Seith
Jupior Boy: Trent Biles

11 yr &irl: Tess Rowson

Ilyr Boy: Thomost Andergon
Senior zirl: Tia Shelton

Senior Boy: Peter Knowles

Long Jismp
Juverile Sirk Sarvahmg Dunn

Juvenile Boy: Bryce Stezle
Junior Girl: Emena Homer-Forbes
Junior Boy: Jokota Bowling

11 yr &irl: Moy lee Dunn

Ilyr Boy: Ion McEenzie

Senigr Girl: Tess Rowson

Senior Boy! Jﬂﬂinﬂmﬂ'ﬂg

High Jump

Juvenile &irk Stephanie Bowling
Juvenile Boy: Wyotte Andrews
Junicr &irl: Hormonie Ruttley
Junicr Boy: Leelan Howe

11 yr &irl: Moylez Dunn

1lyr Boy: Tonm McEenzie

Senior Zirl: Brooke Field
Senior Boy: Marvin Micheill

9.45m
14 41m
13.10m
I8.63m
16,40m
1B, 36m
I15.34m
19.00m

5.24m
T 59m
TBAm
8.83m
T BEm
B 4m
BT2m
8.12m

202 m
2 1Bm
2 52 m
2 80m
3.30m
3.10m
2.79m
103m

LOGm
!, 10ken
L.21m
L.12m
L0%9%m
1.10en

The Jtaff, Pareats and 3tudents of Gyebegar Public 3chool would like to thaak you all
for your ascictance today.




